Power Distribution & Terminal Blocks PDB
Power Distribution Blocks
600 Volt AC or DC
Form No. PDB
Page 1 of 3
Data Sheet: 1117
Bussmann®
3-12-04 SB04093

16530 -1 -2 -3 NA (2) 500kcmil - #6CU-AL (12) #4 - #14CU-AL AL-760A • •
16541 –1 -2 –3 NA 500kcmil - #6CU-AL (21) #6 - #14CU-AL AL-380A • •
How To Order: Catalog Number + # of Poles
Example: 16021-3 (complete part number)
Dimensional information on page 3
Optional covers: 160 Series: CPB160 - (pole)
162 Series: CPB162 - (pole)
163 Series: CPDB - (pole)
165 Series: CPDB165 (1 for each pole)
U
L
C
S
A
CE logo denotes compliance with European Union Low Voltage Directive
(50-1000Vac, 75-1500Vdc). Refer to Data Sheet: 8002 or contact
Bussmann Application Engineering at 636-527-1270 for more information.
Administrator
新建图章
Bussmann®
Power Distribution & Terminal Blocks PDB
Splicer Terminal Blocks
600 Volt AC or DC
Catalog Symbol: Splicer Terminal Blocks
Voltage Rating: 600Vac or DC maximum
Agency Information:
UL Recognized, Guide XCFR2, File E221592
CSA Certified, Class 6228-01, File 15364
Picture shown:
3-Pole - 1 opening on line per phase
1 opening on load per phase